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Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BSCS 4-Year 1st Sem. Fall 2023 Overall

1 / 1

BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-1

Subject

Discrete Structures

Introduction to ICT

Introduction to ICT (Lab)

English Composition & Comprehension

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Pre-Calculus-I

Applied Physics

Probability & Statistics

       1,495

       1,454

       1,446

       1,447

       1,439

         396

       1,520

       1,463

Appeared

       1,250

       1,383

       1,359

       1,343

       1,433

         281

       1,156

       1,188

Passed

  83.61

  95.12

  93.98

  92.81

  99.58

  70.96

  76.05

  81.20

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

CC-111

GE-161

GE-161L

GE-162

HQ-001

MD-001

MS-151

MS-152


