University of the Punjab BSCS 4-Year 1st Sem. Fall 2023 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-1	CC-111	Discrete Structures	1,495	1,250	83.61
	GE-161	Introduction to ICT	1,454	1,383	95.12
	GE-161L	Introduction to ICT (Lab)	1,446	1,359	93.98
	GE-162	English Composition & Comprehension	1,447	1,343	92.81
	HQ-001	Tadrees Tarjima Quran	1,439	1,433	99.58
	MD-001	Pre-Calculus-I	396	281	70.96
	MS-151	Applied Physics	1,520	1,156	76.05
	MS-152	Probability & Statistics	1,463	1,188	81.20

^{***} END OF REPORT ***